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

apartments. 
Laundry facility. Off 
street parking avail- 

able. Starting at 
$440. 570-332-5723   

944 Commercial 
Properties 

DALLAS 
Across from Agway. 
1,000+- sq. ft. $695 

+ utilities. Refer- 
ences + security & 
lease. Call for info. 
570-298-2478 or 
570-417-0144 

DALLAS 
Rt. 309 

Office with outdoor 
sales display area. 

$550/ month + 
electric. Water & 
trash included. 

Lease & security. 
570-675-2031 

DOLPHIN PLAZA 
Rte 315 - Available: 
3,800 sq. ft. office 

& 2,000 sq. ft. 
Restaurant or 

Retail with patio. 
Call 570-829-1206 

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 

COMMERCIAL SPACE 
FOR RENT 

620 Market St. 
1,250 sq. ft., 

Call Cliff 
570-760-3427 

EW TODA 
IT's 

OPEN! 
To celebrate the 
opening of the 
new intermodal 
garage ( which 
connects directly 
to the building!) 
we are offering a 
sale on modern 
office space in 
the Luzerne 
Bank Building 
on Public 
Square. Our 
reasonable rents 
include heat and 

  

central air, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. High 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suite. 
Brokers protect 
ed. Call 

Jeff Pyros 
for details at 
570-822-8577 

PLAINS TOWNSHIP 
      

  
    

a 

dh ASSIA 

FOR LEASE/ 
FOR LEASE OPTION 

TO BUY 
201 Bear Creek 

Bivd. 
3165 sq. ft., former 
dance studio & den- 
tal offices. $1555/ 
month + utilities. 
jtdproperties.com 
570-970-0650 

PLAZA 31 
1,750 sq. ft. Former: 
Style House, next to 
Pic-A-Deli. Available 

immediately. 
Call 570-829-1206 

  

  

950 Half Doubles 

DURYEA 
3 bedrooms, new 
bath & kitchen. 

$500 month + secu- 
rity + utilities. Avail- 
able November 1st. 

call Rick 
570-852-1457 

100A 
KINGSTON 

97 S. Landon Ave. 
3 bedrooms, new 

bath, newly painted, 
area carpeting, air 
conditioning, gas 

heat, large yard. No 
pets, no smoking. 
$650/mo. + utilities. 
References, securi- 

ty and lease. 
Call 570-288-1321 

KINGSTON 
Bright spacious 3 
bedroom 1st floor 

  

  

  

duplex in beautiful 
residential neigh- 
borhood. Newly 
painted with new 
wall to wall carpet- 
ing. Living Room, 
dining room, kitchen 
with refrigerator, 
gas stove, dish- 
washer, garbage 
disposal, washer/ 
dryer, full basement, 
front & rear porch- 
es, off street park- 
ing & garage. $750 
+ utilities. Security & 
references requir- 
ed. No pets. Call 

570-288-7799 

EW TODA 
i 

oa ode 
Recently remod- 
eled, 3 bedroom 
1.5 bath. 1st floor 
laundry, large yard 
with deck, Pets 
Okay with extra 
security. $650/ 
month + utilities. 

Call 570-262-1577 

OLD FORGE 
Large newly 

remodeled half 
double, 2 bedroom, 

new kitchen & 
bath, appliances 
included. Private 
deck & driveway. 
$675 + utilities. 

Call 570-954-1284 

PLYMOUTH 
3 bedrooms. Newly 

remodeled with 
yard and large 
patio. Washer & 

dryer hookup, wall 
to wall carpeting, 
$600 + utilities, 1st 
month rent & 

deposit required. 
Section 8 ok. 
570-779-3965 

  

  

  

    EW TODA 
PLYMOUTH 
6 rooms, 

3 bedrooms, 
off street parking, 
no pets. $575 + 

utilities, security & 
references. 

Call 570-779-9714   

bath, Townhouse 
style. No Section 8. 
$550/month + utili- 
ties. References & 
security required. 
Call 570-301-2785 

WILKES-BARRE 
42 S. Fulton St. 
6 rooms, 3 bed- 
rooms. Fenced in 
yard, appliances, 
fridge & stove 

$600/mo + $600 
security. Utilities by 

tenant. Near 
school. No Pets! 
570-825-9090 or 
570-823-1947 

EW TOY 
WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Available Nov. 1st 

Beautiful, clean 1/2 
double in a quiet 
neighborhood. 3 
bedrooms, 
baths, full 

fenced in 
3 porches. 
insulation & 

energy efficient win- 
dows. Washer/ 
Dryer hookup, dish- 
washer $650 + utili- 
ties. 570-592-4133 

  

  

  

953 Houses for Rent 

FW TODA 
DALLAS 

Home for rent at the 
Village at Greenbriar 
a gated retirement 
community. Our 
home features 3 
bedrooms, 2 baths, 
& a 2 car garage. 
$1,575 / month + 

  

  

utilities. Monthly 
maintenance fee 
included in rent. 
References & secu- 
rity. 1 year lease. 
Call 570-592-3023 

DALLAS 
Rt. 309 

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